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Semestre:

Année universitaire :

num Nom
1 AFIF
2  ALAMI
3  BAMMOU
4  BEN ZAYER
5 BOUCHAAL
6 EL-OUARDY
7 HADDACH
8 IZAHRAOUI
9 KADIMI
10 KHEYI
11 MAHJOUBI
12 NINACH
13 OUBOUNI
14 SAROUD
15 ZOUGARHI
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FCULE POLDISKIPLNTIRE

Date:

Horaire:

07/06/2024

de 10:00 a 11:30

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

FE64

2023-2024

Prénom

HAJAR
OUSSAMA

RAJAA

FATIMA EZZAHRA
SOUFIANE
AHMED

ZAINAB
BOUCHRA
LOUBNA

AHMED

YOUSSEF

FATIMA

HAMID

SALOUA

FATIMA

littérature négro-africaine

salle:

CNE

1515935216
M131482014
D135182331
7217600653
7152802280
2724920598
M131158816
7212801462
7212800658
7212801551
M131435716
M139222500
M138256376
M139185244
7212801646

littérature négro-africaine

jeudi 6 juin 2024
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Groupe CIN
1A157569
U204915
PA181699

VA106345
U134525
UA 78913
UA122215
UB35799
U133749
U54826
UD11415
UA126945
UD16546
U202061
UB20920

Emargement

Horaire: de 10:00 a 11:30
Date: 07/06/2024
Salle: Glaasidl Badaiall 4l 4 duSad!



